
Click here to 
watch the video!

L&L EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT, INC.
7809 Southtown Center #200
Bloomington, MN  55431

Oklahoma City, OK
EXHIBIT HALLS 2, 3 & E

JAN. 12-14, 2018
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Show Hours
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

  2pm - 7pm
10am - 7pm
11am - 5pm

Exhibit Space Includes
3’ high x 10’ wide drapery side walls
8’ high x 10’ wide drapery back wall

Move-In Hours

Friday*   9am - 1pm
Thursday 10am - 6pm

Sunday*

*Shaded booths must move in last friday
and first sunday night.

Monday
5pm - 8pm
8am - 1pm

Move-Out Hours

Multi-show discounts available. 
Ask your show manager.

Exhibit Space Rates

*add $150 per corner booth.
All booths must be carpeted or have other
suitable floor covering

• Local & OK Companies:

•
 
National & Direct Sale Companies:

975* / 10’X10’ Booth

1st & 2nd booth - 950* / 10’X10’
3rd booth & 4th booth - 650* / 10’X10’
5th booth & up - 450* / 10’X10’

SHADED BOOTHS MUST MOVE IN LAST FRIDAY AND FIRST SUNDAY NIGHT.
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SHADED BOOTHS MUST MOVE IN LAST FRIDAY AND FIRST SUNDAY NIGHT.

112

114

116

118

126

128

130

132

134

901

903

905

907

909

911

913

915

917

919

921

923

925

927

929

931

935

937

105 204 205 304

107 206 207 306 707 806 807 906

703 802 803 902

109 208 209 308 709 808 809 908

111 210 211 310 711 810 811 910

113 212 213 312 713 812 813 912

115 214 215 314 715 814 815 914

121 220 221 320 721 820 821 920

125 224 225 324 725 824 825 924

127 226 227 326 727 826 827 926

129 228 229 328 729 828 829 928

131 230 231 330 731 830 831 930
SEMINAR

STAGE

329

331

629

631

CONCESSIONS

2018

SHOW 
ENTRANCE

https://vimeo.com/llexman/review/166088435/b509084fc6


FEB. 23-25, 2018 Click here to 
watch the video!

More Leads.  More Sales.
L&L EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT, INC.
7809 Southtown Center #200
Bloomington, MN  55431

Oklahoma City, OK
EXHIBIT HALLS 2, 3 & D

Show Hours
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

  2pm - 7pm
10am - 7pm
11am - 5pm

Exhibit Space Includes
3’ high x 10’ wide drapery side walls
8’ high x 10’ wide drapery back wall

Move-In Hours

Friday   9am - 1pm
Thursday 10am - 6pm

Sunday
Monday

5pm - 8pm
8am - 1pm

Move-Out Hours

Multi-show discounts available. 
Ask your show manager.

Exhibit Space Rates

*add $150 per corner booth.
All booths must be carpeted or have other
suitable floor covering

• Local & OK Companies:

•
 
National & Direct Sale Companies:

975* / 10’X10’ Booth

1st & 2nd booth - 950* / 10’X10’
3rd booth & 4th booth - 650* / 10’X10’
5th booth & up - 450* / 10’X10’

SHOW 
ENTRANCE
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SHADED BOOTHS MUST MOVE IN LAST FRIDAY AND FIRST SUNDAY NIGHT.
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SHOW  

PLEASE INCLUDE DEPOSIT 
AND MAIL APPLICATION TO: 

L&L Exhibition Management
7809 Southtown Center #200
Bloomington, MN 55431

YES - I WOULD LIKE TO RECEIVE
INFORMATION REGARDING: 

 Program Advertising
 Speaking Opportunities
 Sponsorship

 

DATE 

 Remodeling Expo
Cox Convention Center

 Jan. 12-14, 2018

 Spring Remodel & Landscape Show
Cox Convention Center

 Feb. 23-25, 2018

BOOTH(S)
REQUESTED

L&L SHOW CONTRACT 
AND SPACE APPLICATION

Mail application and deposit to address below.
To ensure placement in the show call: 800-374-6463. 
Fax: 952-881-4272 | www.homeshowcenter.com

Company Name: 

City:         State:           Zip:  

Phone:

    

Fax:          E-mail:

Products or services to be exhibited (please describe):

Authorized Signature

Print Name and Title

EXHIBITOR (Company Name):

DATE:

Page 1 of 2

DEPOSIT AND PAYMENT TERMS: Minimum non-refundable deposit of FIFTY PERCENT of the exhibit space rental fee to be submitted with this application within 7 business
days of reservation. The remaining balance is due thirty days prior to the show.

THE INDIVIDUAL SIGNING THIS CONTRACT WARRANTS THAT HE OR SHE HAS BEEN DULY AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THIS BINDING CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE NAMED EXHIBITOR.
THIS CONTRACT AND SHOW RULES AND REGULATIONS WILL CONSTITUTE ENTIRE AGREEMENT BETWEEN L&L EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT AND EXHIBITOR.

Address: 

EXHIBITOR



Phone: 800-374-6463
Fax: 952-881-4272
www.homeshowcenter.com

EXHIBIT SERVICE INFORMATION 
Exhibitor agrees to be bound by the rules and regulations as may be established by the show decorator and to abide by all applicable rules as set forth in the contracts of 
labor unions whose jurisdictions apply to this exhibition in this facility.

REMOVAL TIME

this time will be removed by the decorator and put in storage at Exhibitor’s expense. Hours of installation and dismantling are subject to change by L&L Exhibition Management.

EXHIBIT HOURS 
L&L Exhibition Management reserves the right to change exhibit hours and/or change the number of days or dates of the Exhibition as it may deem desirable. L&L Exhibition 
must hold any rescheduled event within 13 months of originally contracted event or refund all monies.

USE OF EXHIBIT 

and safety of persons watching demonstrations and other promotional activities. Each Exhibitor is responsible for keeping the aisles near its space free of congestion, 
caused by demonstrations or other promotions. Exhibitor shall not assign, sublet, or share the space allotted without the knowledge and written consent of L&L Exhibition 

L&L Exhibition Management reserves the right to restrict exhibits which, because of noise, method of operation, materials or any other reason become objectionable, and 
also to prohibit or remove any exhibit which, in the opinion of L&L Exhibition Management, may detract from the general character of the Show. This reservation includes 
persons, things, conduct, printed matter, or anything of a character which L&L Exhibition Management determines is objectionable. In the event of such restriction or removal, 
L&L Exhibition Management shall not be liable for any refunds or other exhibit expenses.

TAXES AND LICENSES 
Exhibitor shall be responsible for obtaining any licenses, permits or approvals, required under local or state law applicable to their activity at the Show. Exhibitor shall be 
respon
with their activity at the Show.

EXHIBIT SAFETY 
For all exhibits over 8 feet high, the Exhibitor hereby represents and warrants to L&L Exhibition Management that exhibitor has taken all steps reasonably necessary to 
ensure the sound engineering and structural integrity of its exhibit design and the proper construction and safety of the exhibit itself, as erected, including obtaining the 

from the collapse of its exhibit or any portion thereof or the existence of any other unsafe condition at the exhibit. Exhibitor hereby agrees to indemnify and hold harmless 

as a result of Exhibitor’s construction or maintenance of an unsafe exhibit, and Exhibitor further represents and warrants that it has obtained adequate insurance to cover its 

during the Show.

LIABILITY 
Neither L&L Exhibition Management, nor its agents or representatives, will be responsible for any injury, loss or damage that may occur to the Exhibitor or to the Exhibitor’s 

damages. Exhibitor shall obtain, at its own expense, adequate insurance against such injury, loss, or damage. L&L Exhibition Management shall not be liable for failure to 
perform its obligations under this contract as a result of strikes, riots, acts of God, or any other cause beyond its control. Anyone visiting, viewing or otherwise participating 
in the Exhibitors exhibit is deemed to be the invitee or licensee of the Exhibitor, rather than the invitee or licensee of L&L Exhibition Management. L&L Exhibition Management 
shall not be liable for any injury whatsoever to property of the Exhibitor or to persons conducting or otherwise participating in the conduct of the exhibit or to invitees or 
guests of the Exhibitor. Exhibitor agrees to abide by existing agreements and regulations covering the use of services or labor in the conference and exhibit facility. The Exhibitor 
assumes full responsibility and liability for the actions of its agents, employees, or independent contractors, whether acting within or without the scope of their authority and 
agree to save harmless L&L Exhibition Management and the exhibit hall from responsibility or liability resulting directly or indirectly, or jointly, from other causes which arise 
because of the actions or omissions of its agents, employees, or independent contractors, whether acting within or without scope of authority. There is no other agreement 
or warranty between the Exhibitor and L&L Management except as set forth in this document. The rights of L&L Exhibition Management under this contract shall not be 

SECURITY AND INSURANCE 
The exhibitor is solely and fully responsible or its own exhibit material and should insure its exhibit against loss or damage from any cause whatsoever. All Property of an 

CARE OF BUILDING AND EQUIPMENT 

government authority maintaining jurisdiction over the said exhibition facility, which affect the installation, conduct and disassembly of the exhibit. Combustible materials or 

with respect to the installation, conduct and disassembly of its exhibit.
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Initial:              Date:

SHOW RULES 
AND REGULATIONS




